Monza Rally Show 2010

CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE

O Commissione Sportiva
Automobilistica ltaliana

POS NUM
1 2
2 5
3 1
4 30
5 14
6 74
7 21
8 8
9 110

10 16
11 71
12 70
13 122
14 10
15 68
16 58
17 7
18 9
19 32
20 59
21 42
22 11
23 73
24 55
25 124
26 20
27 12
28 49
29 31
30 99
31 40
32 82
33 67
34 101
35 85
36 95
37 64
38 87
39 118
40 69
41 45
42 120
43 89

CONCORRENTE

CITROEN TOTAL W.R.T.
CAPELLO Rinaldo
MEDIA ACTION SA
D'ASTE Stefano
GIACONIA Daniel

F.P.F. SPORT SRL
MUSTI Matteo

UZZENI Pierfranco
RALLIART ITALIA SRL
PACCAGNELLA Marco
NATIONAL PROKLAMA SRL
VILLA Manuel

FRANCIA Fabio
FONTANA Luigi

MRT BY NOCENTINI SRL
MEDIA ACTION SA
STAR CARS SRL
SETTEMBRINI Massimiliano
FORATO Antonio
NATIONAL PROKLAMA SRL
FREGUGLIA Giuseppe
SCUDERIA ZERO4PIU'
CUNICO Gianfranco
ABARTH & C. SPA
STAGNI Mario

BOTTA Nicola
MIRAGLIA Marco
ZECCHIN Emanuele
BREGA Massimo
MEZZOGORI Andrea
NIBOLI Gianluigi
BONFANTI Massimo
REDUZZI Damiano
RUNFOLA Marco
MELLONI Emilio

BERGO Omar

MESSORI Dario
PEDROCCHI Alessandro
SCIEGHI Luca
GABELLINI Stefano
GIANESINI Marco
OLDANI Mario
CALDARALO Michele

C.p.

1°CONDUTTORE

SORDO Dani
CAPELLO Rinaldo
LONGHI Piero
D'ASTE Stefano
GIACONIA Daniel
ANDREUCCI Paolo
MUSTI Matteo
UZZENI Pierfranco
ARAUJO Armindo
PACCAGNELLA Marco
OPPIZZI Paolo
VILLA Manuel
FRANCIA Fabio
FONTANA Luigi
TENCHINI Giampaolo
SIMONCELLI Marco
PROIETTI Angelo
SETTEMBRINI Massimili
FORATO Antonio
TAGLIANI Michele
FREGUGLIA Giuseppe
BELTRAMI Massimo
CUNICO Gianfranco
NUCITA Andrea
STAGNI Mario
BOTTA Nicola
MIRAGLIA Marco
ZECCHIN Emanuele
BREGA Massimo
MEZZOGORI Andrea
NIBOLI Gianluigi
SPATARO Andrea
REDUZZI Damiano
RUNFOLA Marco
MELLONI Emilio
BERGO Omar
MESSORI Dario
PEDROCCHI Alessandro
SCIEGHI Luca
GABELLINI Stefano
GIANESINI Marco
OLDANI Mario
CALDARALO Michele
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2°CONDUTTORE

VALLEJO FOLGUEIRA Die
PIROLLO Luigi
CASSOL Luca
D'ASTE Linda

TORRI Massimo
ANDREUSSI Anna
BIGLIERI Claudio
NIBBIO Mauro
ROVAGNATI Laura
BIANCO Beniamino
CARRARA Fabrizio
BARBAGALLO Gianluca
GATTI Cesare

FOTI Patrizia
PEROGLIO Roberto
D'AMORE Guido

DI FRANCESCO Piero
PORZIO Diego
BARDELLOTTO Walter
PERICOTTI Benedetta
CHIAPPUCCI Claudio
VENTURA Sara
POLLET Rudy
PRINCIOTTO Giuseppe
FORLANI Maurizio
BRUNS Marco
COLOMBO Anna
CORRADIN Christian
ZONCA Primo Marco
BALDINI Roberta
FAPPANI Danilo
NOVELLI Dario
DESOLE Tiziana

LO NERI Giovanni
COLOMBO Dario
BRUSATI Alberto
ARESCA Roberto
NOVAGLIO Nicola
FRANZI Mirko

ROSSI Attilio

SOLARI Fulvio
GAMBARELLI Simone
POGGI Monica
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VETTURA

Citroen C4 WRC
Citroen C4 WRC

Ford Focus WRC
Lotus Exige Gt Cup
Ford Focus WRC
Peugeot 207 S2000
Peugeot 307 WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Citroen Xsara WRC
Peugeot 207 S2000
Abarth Grande Punto S
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Peugeot 206 WRC
Peugeot 207 S2000
Ford Focus WRC
Citroen Xsara WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Ferrari F430

Abarth Grande Punto S
Peugeot 207 S2000
Peugeot 307 WRC
Peugeot 207 S2000
Abarth Grande Punto S
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Ford Focus WRC
Citroen Xsara WRC
Peugeot 207 S2000
Lotus Exige Gt Cup
Renault Clio R3C
Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio R3C
Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio R3C
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Ford Fiesta S2000
Abarth Grande Punto S
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Renault Clio R3C

GC

WRC
WRC
WRC
GT
WRC
S20
WRC
WRC
SP
WRC
S20
S20
N4
WRC
S20
WRC
WRC
WRC
GT
S20
S20
WRC
S20
S20
N4
WRC
WRC
S20
GT
R3C
S20
R3C
S20
R3C
R3C
R3C
S20
R3C
N4
S20
S20
N4
R3C

SCUDERIA

Giesse Promotion
Racing Lions Srl
Piloti Oltrepo’

Abs Sport

Porto Cervo Racing Tea
SCR Motorsport Asd
Mirabella Mille Miglia

Best Lap
Movisport
Rubicone Corse
Eurospeed Asd
Curno Racing

Island Motorsport

Vs Corse

Dvb Sport Srl

Milano Corse

Lanterna Corse

Twister Corse

Made In Italy Ssd Arl
Nuova Turbomark Team
Island Motorsport

Biella Motor Team
Colombi Racing Team
Dp Autosport

Rally Company Arl
Errepi Racing

A.S.So Asd Sondrio
Hi-Speed Asd

Milano Corse

PENALITA'

0'05

0'05

0'15

0'05

0'05

0'05
0'05

0'05

0'05
0'05

0'05

TOTALE

1:19'29.5
1:19'34.6
1:21'16.3
1:22'31.3
1:23'11.4
1:23'25.3
1:24'15.2
1:24'44.6
1:24'55.6
1:24'56.7
1:25'06.9
1:25'24.5
1:25'42.6
1:25'49.1
1:25'59.3
1:25'59.9
1:26'03.7
1:26'20.6
1:26'25.4
1:26'32.9
1:26'52.3
1:27'09.9
1:27'19.5
1:27'20.9
1:27'30.7
1:27'32.8
1:27'46.8
1:27'48.4
1:27'55.8
1:28'04.8
1:28'10.9
1:28'14.3
1:28'23.1
1:28'45.1
1:28'46.5
1:28'53.1
1:29'17.8
1:29'18.8
1:29'59.7
1:30'18.1
1:30'19.7
1:30'23.0
1:30'31.7

DIST.

5.1
1'46.8
301.8
3'41.9
3'55.8
4'45.7
515.1
5726.1
527.2
5'37.4
5'55.0
6'13.1
6'19.6
6'29.8
6'30.4
6'34.2
6'51.1
6'55.9
7'03.4
722.8
7'40.4
7'50.0
751.4
8'01.2
8'03.3
8'17.3
8'18.9
8'26.3
8'35.3
8'41.4
8'44.8
8'53.6
9'15.6
9'17.0
923.6
9'48.3
9'49.3

10'30.2
10'48.6
10'50.2
10'53.5
11'02.2

RY.8.99/1




POS NUM
44 111
45 48
46 94
47 98
48 63
49 6
50 56
51 53
52 29
53 91
54 114
55 60
56 96
57 33
58 88
59 52
60 54
61 84
62 41
63 57
64 61
65 112
66 38
67 62
68 93
69 44
70 24
71 115
72 83
73 3
74 92
75 66
76 50
77 121
78 39
79 15

ABBANDONI
4
18
19
34
35
36
43
51
65
72

CONCORRENTE S C.P.

BIOLGHINI Pablo
MAZZOLI Gianmario
PULICI Marco
BETTINI Francesco
MOTUS ITALIA SRL
FONTANA Fabrizio
DELL'ELCE Marco
NATIONAL PROKLAMA SRL
IANNONE Andrea
PINELLI Fabio

MONTI Andrea

BUTTI Fabio

LOZZA Eugenio
MELANDRI Marco
PANSERI Roberto
MORETTI Stefano
FUGAZZOTTO Giuseppe
COLOMBO Massimo
CALI' Gianluca

MEDIA ACTION SA
MEMMI Tommaso
CONSOLI Pietro
BARCHI Roberto
MEDIA ACTION SA
DE BERNARDI Alberto
DURANTE Mauro
MEDIA ACTION SA
COLOMBO Fabio
BERTELLI Lorenzo
PERICO Alessandro
CARRARO Mirko
NATIONAL PROKLAMA SRL
PASINATO Roberto
BELLI Marco

ROSSI Graziano
CURTI William

RE Felice

DONETTO Oscar

SPOLDI Ilvan

ALBERGHINO Agostino
STAR CARS SRL
BOBBIESE Franco

DUCOLI Felice

SPATTI Fabio
BONTEMPELLI Lorenzo
NATIONAL PROKLAMA SRL

1°CONDUTTORE

BIOLGHINI Pablo
MAZZOLI Gianmario
PULICI Marco
BETTINI Francesco
GABRIELLI Alessandro
FONTANA Fabrizio
DELL'ELCE Marco
CORDONI Mario
IANNONE Andrea
PINELLI Fabio
MONTI Andrea
BUTTI Fabio

LOZZA Eugenio
MELANDRI Marco
PANSERI Roberto
MORETTI Stefano
FUGAZZOTTO Giuseppe
COLOMBO Massimo
CALI' Gianluca
MEDA Guido
MEMMI Tommaso
CONSOLI Pietro
BARCHI Roberto
CREMONINI Cesare
DE BERNARDI Alberto
DURANTE Mauro
ELIAS Toni
COLOMBO Fabio
BERTELLI Lorenzo
PERICO Alessandro
CARRARO Mirko
RAYNERI Roberto
PASINATO Roberto
BELLI Marco

ROSSI Graziano
CURTI William

RE Felice

DONETTO Oscar
SPOLDI Ivan

DI GIOVANNI Stefano
PITORRI Maurizio
BOBBIESE Franco
DUCOLI Felice

SPATTI Fabio
BONTEMPELLI Lorenzo
ROSSETTI Luca
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2°CONDUTTORE

MORINA Giuseppe
MOSCARDI Glisente
PULICI Guido

ACRI Luca
PALLOTTA Daniele
SAVASTANO Simona
FRANCESCHINI Carlo Ro
CALLERI Gilberto
BARDINI James
STOPPA Edoardo
MONTI Cesarino
ALDEGH]I Paolo
FIORENDI Antonella
VERGANI Alberto
SPINONI Andrea
OBERTI Giulio
VOZZO Marco
VALESINI Jacopo
BIOLETTI Chiara
MEDA Pietro
FINGUERRA Matteo
BRACCHI Virginio
GUALTIERI Isabella
BALESTRI Nicola
MOLLO Letizia
CIUFOLI Alessandro
MOMETTI Roberto
DRAGONETTI Nancy
FINZI Luciano
BELLINA Paola
SILOTTO Denis
BOERO Patrizia
OTTAVIANI Valerie
TERMINE Stefano
PAVAN Massimo
MAZZONI Lorenzo

BARIANI Mara
MELLA Stefano
TERRINI Sergio Antoni
FLOREAN Fulvio
BERNARDINI Mara
MIGLIO Andrea
MAIFREDINI Giovanni
BALLARDINI Marco
LAVIO Bryan
MANCINI Corrado

NAZ
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VETTURA

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Abarth Grande Punto S
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C

Ford Fiesta S2000
Peugeot 206 WRC
Peugeot 207 S2000
Abarth Grande Punto S
Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio R3C
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Ford Fiesta S2000
Renault Clio R3C
Lotus Exige Gt Cup
Renault Clio R3C
Abarth Grande Punto S
Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio R3C
Peugeot 207 S2000
Abarth Grande Punto S
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Ferrari 430

Abarth Grande Punto S
Renault Clio R3C
Peugeot 207 S2000
Abarth Grande Punto S
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Renault Clio R3C
Citroen Xsara WRC
Renault Clio R3C
Abarth Grande Punto S
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Chevrolet Corvette Z6
Subaru Impreza WRC

Citroen C4 WRC
Skoda Fabia WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC
Bmw M3

Porsche Cayman
Lotus Exige Gt Cup
Peugeot 207 S2000
Skoda Fabia S2000
Peugeot 207 S2000
Abarth Grande Punto S

GC

N4
S20
R3C
R3C
S20
WRC
S20
S20
S20
R3C
N4
S20
R3C
GT
R3C
S20
S20
R3C
S20
S20
S20
N4
GT
S20
R3C
S20
S20
N4
R3C
WRC
R3C
S20
S20
N4
GT
WRC

WRC
WRC
WRC
GT
GT
GT
S20
S20
S20
S20

SCUDERIA

Colombi Racing Team
Colombi Racing Team
Proracing Asd

Cr Motorsport
T.T. Racing

Rally Company Arl
P.A. Racing
Rally Company Arl
P.A. Racing
P.A. Racing

Casarano Racing

Gruppo Happy Racer Srl

Errepi Racing
Motor Group

Hawk Racing Club
Movisport

Errepi Racing

Nordwest Motorsport
Twister Corse

Gruppo Happy Racer Srl
Best Lap

Dp Autosport
Dp Autosport

PENALITA' TOTALE DIST.
0'05 1:30'35.4 11'05.9
1:30'54.2 1124.7

1:31'04.7 11'35.2

1:31'35.9 12'06.4

1:31'37.3 12'07.8

1:31'50.8 12'21.3

1:32'08.9 12'39.4

1:32'26.9 12'57.4

025 1:32'33.2 13'03.7
1:32'36.7 13'07.2

0'10 1:32'43.2 13'13.7
125 1:32'43.9 13'14.4
1:32'44.8 13'15.3

0'15 1:32'58.5 13'29.0
0'05 1:33'19.2 13'49.7
1:34'09.3 14'39.8

0'05 1:34'09.5 14'40.0
1:34'44.1 15'14.6

1:34'49.6 15'20.1

0'15 1:34'56.1 15'26.6
120 1:35'33.7 16'04.2
0'15 1:35'38.5 16'09.0
0'05 1:36'17.2 16'47.7
025 1:36'37.1 17'07.6
1:36'37.4 17'07.9

005 1:37'04.7 17'35.2
0'15 1:37'49.9 18'20.4
1:37'51.1 1821.6

1:38'49.4 19'19.9

1:39'17.0 19'47.5

010 1:40'03.7 20'34.2
1:40'34.8 21'05.3

1:41'29.7 22'00.2

1:41'50.4 22'20.9

025 1:55'16.8 35'47.3
0'30 2:00'16.7 40'47.2

RIT TAPPA 3 (PS 9) - GRAND PRIX
RIT TAPPA 3 (PS 9) - GRAND PRIX
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 7) - MONZA 1

NP TAPPA 2 (PS 5) - LESMO 2

RIT TAPPA 3 (CO 15) - ASSISTENZA
RIT TAPPA 3 (CO 15) - ASSISTENZA
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 7) - MONZA 1

RIT TAPPA 3 (CO 15) - ASSISTENZA
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 5) - LESMO 2

RIT TAPPA 3 (CO 17) - ASSISTENZA
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POS NUM

80
81
86
90
97
100
116
123

CONCORRENTE S C.P.

MONCADA Enrico
PAPALEO Renato
MORONI Ugo

ROVETA Alberto
ARMALEO Antonino
MIELE Simone

LUGANO RACING TEAM
PROH Alessandro

Esposta alle ore:
Daniele GALBIATI

1°CONDUTTORE

MONCADA Enrico
PAPALEO Renato
MORONI Ugo
ROVETA Alberto
ARMALEO Antonino
MIELE Simone
MANESCHI Manuel
PROH Alessandro

Il Direttore di Gara
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2°CONDUTTORE

MUSSELLI lleana
FERRARO Ezio

LIGORI Domenico
FOGGIA Luigi

LEARDI Graziano
ROSSI Alessandro
PALA' Loris
PEDRAZZOLI Elisabetta
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VETTURA

Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

GC

R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
N4

N4

SCUDERIA

Drake Racing Club Asd

Sunbeam Motorsport
Grc Rally Cars
Movisport

PENALITA' TOTALE DIST.

RIT TAPPA 3 (CO 15) - ASSISTENZA
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 4) - GRAND PRIX 1
RIT TAPPA 2 (CO 10) - ASSISTENZA
NP TAPPA 3 (CO 15) - ASSISTENZA
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 7) - MONZA 1

RIT TAPPA 3 (CO 17) - ASSISTENZA
RIT TAPPA 3 (PS 9) - GRAND PRIX
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 3) - JUNIOR 2
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